

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
N/w: - Lalkuwa Bannaiya path to Chaudhary under MMBISY					
Agency - ^{Ring} R.C.M. Dec 11					
Agreement No - 96/SB/MMBISY/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 7.1.2021					
Date of Completion - 6.1.2022					
Date of measurement - 17.2.2024					
Items: -					
Abstract of Cost: -					

① procuring and fixing up					
of B.M. & R.F. pillar					
wide M.B. (1448) pg ① item ①					
= 2.370 km @ 32582.80/Rm = Rs 77221.0					
②/2 cleaning and Grubbing					
of Rd (land wide)					
M.B. (1448) pg ① item ②					
= 0.83146 @ 5133.76/400 = Rs 42441.0					
③/2 Const of Embankment					
wide M.B. (1448) pg ③ item ③					
= 220.94 m³ @ 125.22/m³ = Rs 38718.0					
④/5 Const of Embankment					
wide M.B. (1448) pg ④ item ④					
= 491.83 m³ @ 135.12/m³ = Rs 66456.0					

Continuation

Rs 294836.0

[Signature]
 17.2.2024
 जलसंधारण अधिकारी
 जल संयंत्र, जयपुर

5) Contd of 1.2.5

portion wide MRB (1428)

pg (6) item (5)

$$= 284.01 \text{ m}^3 @ 1857.33/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 145616.11$$

6) Contd of G.S.B C.C portion

wide MRB (1428) pg (4)

item (4) = 62.53

(+) 22.13 m

84.66 m³

$$@ 1857.33/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 175815.00$$

7) Providing and laying

Irrigation pipe wide

MRB (1428) pg (2) item (6)

$$= 208 21.0 \text{ RM} @ 1521.073/\text{m}^3 = 115480.00$$

8) Providing and laying

fining upg MRB (1428) pg (6) item

wide MRB (1428) pg (6) item

(3)

$$= 4.0 \text{ NO (1) } 9.376.32/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 37505.00$$

9) Providing and laying

wide MRB (1428) pg (6) item

(8)

$$= 89.39 \text{ m}^3 @ 294.23/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 26347.00$$

10) Providing MRB PCC as

leveling course wide MRB

(1428) pg (6) item (3)

$$8888 \text{ m}^3 @ 5066.97/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 450235.00$$

Continuation

$$\text{Rs } = 2084183.00$$

21.2.2021
 कार्यवाहक अभियंता
 राष्ट्रीय कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रबंधन, झाड़वा

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/38) Bricks masonry work inside MR (1428) sq. ft. item					
(10)					
$= 91.815 \text{ m}^3$ (1) $5449.52/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 591929.10$					
(12/34) providing and laying R.C.C. Np3 pipe inside MR					
(1428) sq. ft. item (11)					
$= 22.50 \text{ RM @ } 3530.45 = \text{Rs } 79437.10$					
(13/40) plastering with cement inside MR (1428) sq. ft. item (12)					
$= 900.548 \text{ m}^2$ (1) $340.76/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 70344.10$					

(14/41) providing 1.5 mm Cement plastering inside MR (1428) sq. ft. item (13)					
$= 42.66 \text{ m}^2$ (1) $50.62/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 2159.10$					
				Rs	2828102.7
Add 1.1 Labour Cost = Rs (+)					28281.10
Add 12.7 GST = Rs (+)					339392.10
				Rs	3195795.90
less 22.01% as per agreement				Rs (-)	703286.10
				Rs	2492369.80

C/P

Prepared by

17.2.2021
AR

Continuation

18/02/2021
20/02/2021

22.02.2021
 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 सार्वजनिक कार्य विभाग
 कार्य भवन, काठमाडौं